
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Nr. 
360 
87 

730 
700 
551 
35 

737 
925 

Namn 
Nicholas Skoglund 
Daniel Olander 
Hampus Söderberg 
Thomas Krogstad 
Markus Djurson 
Oliwer Söderberg 
Emil Djurson 
Alexander Jansson 

Klubb 
Arlanda MC 
Arlanda MC 
Arlanda MC 
Arlanda MC 
Arlanda MC 
Arlanda MC 
Arlanda MC 
Arlanda MC 

Klass 
Tävling 125-500 
Tävling 125-500 
Tävling 125-500 
Tävling 125-500 
Tävling 125-500 
Tävling 125-500 
Tävling 125-500 
Tävling 125-500 

Totala poäng 
2 
4 
8 
9 
9 

10 
7 
8 

R1.  
1 
2 
4 
6 
3 
5 
7 
8 

R2.  
1 
2 
4 
3 
6 
5 
-- 
-- 

Skrivet: 2025-10-11 15:04:38 

Chef för Tidtagning & Varvräkning: Ove Ekengren 

Tävlingsledning: Fredrik Segerström 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensierad till: Arlanda MC 

KM 2025 
Tävling 

Totalt Tävling 

Arlanda MC 1,550 Km 

KM 2025


